
W H E R E
T H E R E ’ S
A  W I L L ,
T H E R E ’ S
H O P E .



Hope is a volunteer organization working for the common 
good. With your help we can realize the dream of children 
having  equal opportunities for good everyday life in Finland. 
We distribute donated goods to families of limited means and 
families who have faced crisis, and provide support for activities 
and leisure experiences for children and youths.

W H A T 
I S  H O P E ?



Choose your own way to help:

1.	 Donate your time. Volunteer.
2.	 Donate clothing or other items.
3.	 Donate money.
4.	 Become a member of Hope.
5.	 Your company can also help – 		
	 contact us.

Do you need help?

It is OK to ask for help because 
you love your child and want what 
is best for them. You can get help 
by contacting a local Hope chap-
ter through our web site. 

www.hopeyhdistys.fi

E V E R Y O N E 
H A S  F I V E  M I N U T E S 
T O  L E N D  A  H A N D . 
A T  L E A S T  S O M E -
T I M E S .

minute
minimum



W E  H A V E  N O  
T H R E S H O L D
F O R  H E L P I N G 
A N D  N O  T H R E S H O L D 
F O R  A S K I N G  F O R  H E L P .

We provide confidential voluntary help for 
ordinary Finnish families with children. 

Find your nearest Hope: www.hopeyhdistys.fi

Helsinki Metropolitan Area
info@hopeyhdistys.fi 
Phone: 040 965 3311

Hyvinkää - Riihimäki
�hyvinkaa-riihimaki@
hopeyhdistys.fi�
Phone: 044 781 2251

Hämeenlinna
hameenlinna@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 727 2922

Joensuu
�joensuu@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 712 9235

Jyväskylä
�jyvaskyla@hopeyhdistys.fi

Kouvola
kouvola@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 780 4366

Kuopio
�kuopio@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 700 2771

Lahti
�lahti@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 704 3891

Lohja
�lohja@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 022 2311�

Mikkeli
�mikkeli@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 770 3427

Oulu
�oulu@hopeyhdistys.fi�
Phone: 044 715 3957

Pori
pori@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 040 969 9298

Rovaniemi
rovaniemi@hopeyhdistys.fi 
Phone: 040 933 2943

Seinäjoki
seinajoki@hopeyhdistys.fi�
Phone: 044 781 1130�

Tampere
�tampere@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 700 2770�

Turku
�turku@hopeyhdistys.fi
Phone: 044 788 0815�


